NV
NV
NV
NV
2017
2015
2017

2015

2012

NV

NV

NV

NV

2004

2005

Ayala Brut Majeur
Ayala Rose Majeur
Cava Rose, Brut
Rustico, Brut

"0 Rosal"

Soave Classico
Petale de Rose
Gamla Sangiovese

Dehesa la Granja

Po di Poli Secca Grappa
Cleopatra Amarone Oro Grappa
Fonseca 10YO

Taylor's 20Y0

Taylor's 40YO

Taylor's LBV 2013

Taylor's 1968

East India Solera

Murillo Pedro Ximenez
Vermut Lustau

Carribean Collection
Reserve du Chateau 8YO
Reserve des Segneurs 20YO XO
Delamain Pale and Dry XO
Delamaim Extra
Hendrick's

Tanqueray No.Ten

Napue Gin

Koskue Gin

Marconi Gin

Talisker 10YO

Macallan Fine Oak 12YO
Chivas Regal 12Y0
Glenmorangie 18 YO
Maker's Mark

Knob Creek

Ayala Brut Majeur

Ayala Rose Majeur

Ayala Brut Majeur

Bollinger Special Cuvee, Brut
Bollinger La Grand Annee, Brut
Bollinger La Grand Annee, Brut

0,15
0,15
0,15
0,15
0,15
0,15
0,15

0,15

0,15

0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05

0,05

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France
Conde de Haro, Rioja DOCa, Spain

Nino Franco, Prosecco di Valdobbiadene DOCG, Italy

Terras Gauda, Rias Baixas DO, Spain

Pieropan, Soave DOC, Italy

Chateau La Tour de L'Eveque, Provance AOC, France

GHW, Golan Heights, Israel

Bodegas y Vinedos Fernandez Rivera, Castilla y Leon, Spain

Poli, Veneto, Italy
Poli, Veneto, Italy
Fonseca, Port
Fonseca, Port
Fonseca, Port
Fonseca, Port
Fonseca, Port
Lustau, Jerez
Lustau, Jerez
Lustau

Bristol Spirits (RUM), Carribean Islands

Chateau du Breuil, Calvados, France

Chateau du Breuil, Calvados, France

Delamain, Cognac AOC, France

Delamain, Cognac AOC, France

William Grant and Sons, Scotland

Tanqueray, Scotland
Kyro, Finnland
Kyro, Finnland

Poli, Veneto, Italy
lalisker, Skye Isle, Scotland

Macallan, Highland, Scotland

Chivas Brothers, Scotland

Glenmorangie, Highland, Scotland

Maker's Mark, Kentucky, USA

Jim Beam, Kentucky, USA

Hrpucroe

1,5

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

1100P
2100P
1000P
780 P
800 P
800 P
900 P
600 P

500 P

700 P
850 P
400 P
850 P
3000pP
300P
4000P
350p
750 P
250 P
350p
500 P
1100P
1100P
4000P
700 P
800 P
700 P
800 P
800 P
900 P
850P
600 P
1700 P
500 P

1100P

5400P
10 500 P
16 000 P
9000P
21 000P
21000 P



2006

NV

NV

NV

2009

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2014

2015

2014

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2015

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

Tatinger Comtes, Brut
Rustico, Brut

Rustico, Brut

Cava Rose, Brut

Yarden Blanc de Blanc, Brut

bypaynous
Chablis Grand Cru "Vaudesir"
Chablis Grand Cru "Valmur"

Chablis Grand Cru "Le Clos"

Chablis Grand Cru "Clos des
Hospices dans Le Clos"
Bourgogne Chardonnay
Bourgogne Chardonnay
Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc

Morey St Denis

"Clos des Monts Luisiants"
Monopole Tres Vieilles Vignes

Saint Romain Cuvee de la Mesange

Meursault 1er Cru "Sous le Dos
d'Ane"
Meursault 1er Cru Blagny

Meursault 1er Cru Santenots

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les
Pucelles"

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru
"Clavoillon"

Puligny-Montrachet ler cru la
Garenne

Puligny-Montrachet Champ Gain

Ladoix

Les Clous Aime

Rully "Les Saint Jaques"
Mercurey "Clos Rochette" Mon.

Pouilly-Fuisse "Quarts" Mon.

Macon-Verze

1,5

Benoe

0,375

15

Champagne AOC, France

Nino Franco,Prosecco di Valdobbiadene DOCG, Italy

Nino Franco, Prosecco di Valdobbiadene DOCG, Italy

Conde de Haro, Rioja DOCa, Spain

Golan Heights Winery, Golan Heights, Israel

Christian Moreau, Chablis AOC, France

Christian Moreau, Chablis AOC, France

Christian Moreau, Chablis AOC, France

Christian Moreau, Chablis AOC, France

Faiveley, Bourgogne AOC, France

Faiveley, Bourgogne AOC, France

Domaine Leflaive, Cote de Beaune AOC, France

Domaine Leflaive, Cote de Beaune AOC, France

Domaine Leflaive, Cote de Beaune AOC, France

Domaine Ponsot, Cotes de Beaune AOC, France

Domaine Ponsot, Cotes de Beaune AOC, France

Domaine Leflaive, Cote de Beaune AOC, France

Faiveley, Cotes de Beaune AOC, France

Marquis D'Angerville, Cotes de Beaune AOC, France

Domaine Leflaive, Cote de Beaune AOC, France

Domaine Leflaive, Cote de Beaune AOC, France

Etienne Sauzet, Cote de Beaune AOC, France

Faiveley, Cotes de Beaune AOC, France

Faiveley, Cote-d'Or AOC, France

Domaine A et P de Villaine, Cotes Chalanaise AOC,

France
Domaine A et P de Villaine, Cotes Chalanaise AOC,

France

Faiveley Monopole, Cote Chalonnaise AOC, France

Chateau des Quarts, Maconnaise AOC, France

Domaine Leflaive, Maconnaise AOC, France

32800P
3900P
7000 P
5000p
5732P

11500 P
11 500 P

13 000 P

15700 P

2100P
3500P
8500P
8500P

8500P

39000P

33500P

35500P

12 000 P

22 000P

45000 P

25300P

22 000P

19 000 P

6 000 P
6 600 P
7400 P
6750 P

12 500 P
7000 P



2016

2017
2016
2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2014
2012

2012

2008

2013

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2015

Mopa
Savagnin

Jlyapa
Sancerre
Indigene
Indigene

Baronde L
Blanc Fume de Pouilly
Blanc Fume de Pouilly

Blanc Fume de Pouilly

Pur Sang
Pur Sang

Silex

Onv3ac
Riesling Grand Cru
"Shoenenbourg"

Riesling Grand Cru
"Shoenenbourg"
Benemo
Soave Classico
Soave "Calvarino"
@puynus-Beneyus-/icyrus
Pinot Grigio
Vinnae
Vintage Tunina

Ilvemonm
Rossj Bass

Rossj Bass

Gaia & Rey Chardonnay
Gaia & Rey Chardonnay
Eticheta Nera La Scolca

Tockana

Collezione De Marchi Chardonnay

02 Umanuu
Valentini Trebiano
Etna Bianco Calderara
Etna Bianco Santo Spirito

Mo3zenb

Graacher Himmelreich Riesling
Kabinett

1,5

0,375

0,375

Domaine du Pelican, Arbois AOP, France

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre AOC, France

Pascal Jolivet, Pouilly-Fume AOC, France

Pascal Jolivet, Pouilly-Fume AOC, France

De Ladoucette, Pouilly-Fume AOC, France

Didier Dagueneau, Pouilly-Fume AOC, France

Didier Dagueneau, Pouilly-Fume AOC, France

Didier Dagueneau, Pouilly-Fume AOC, France

Didier Dagueneau, Pouilly-Fume AOC, France

Didier Dagueneau, Pouilly-Fume AOC, France

Didier Dagueneau, Pouilly-Fume AOC, France

Dopff au Moulin, Alsace AOC, France

Dopff au Moulin, Alsace AOC, France

Pieropan, Soave DOC, ltaly

Pieropan, Soave DOC, Italy

Jermann, Friuli-Venezia-Giulia IGT, Italy

Jermann, Friuli-Venezia-Giulia IGT, Italy

Jermann, Friuli-Venezia-Giulia IGT, Italy

Gaja, Langhe DOC, ltaly

Gaja, Langhe DOC, ltaly

Gaja, Langhe DOC, ltaly

Gaja, Langhe DOC, ltaly

La Scolca, Gavi dei Gavi DOCG, Italy

Isole Olena, Toscana IGT, Italy

Valentini, Trebiano di Abruzzo DOCG, Italy

Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Etna DOC, Italy

Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Etna DOC, Italy

J.J.Prum, Mosel-Saar-Ruver QmP, Germany

8500P

5000p
7500 P
18 000 P

19 000 P
15500 P
15500 P

15500 P

16 500 P
16 500 P

21 000P

4000P

4000P

4000P
5000p

5000p

5000p
8790 P

12500 P

6450P
32000P
19500 P

5000p

6500 P

25000 P
6200P
6200P

6 000 P



2016

2016

2013

NV
2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2007

2015

2017

2017

2017

2015

2014

2013

2016

2017

2015

2015

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

Bernkasteler Badstube Riesling
Kabinett
Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese

Scharzhofberger Kabinett

Ascmpus
Trockenbeerenauslese
Spatlese Cuvee

Gruner Veltliner Alte Reben
Gruner Veltliner Kaferberg ler

Riesling Heiligenstein 1er

Riesling Steinmassel 1er Reserve

Riesling Heiligenstein 1er Lyra

Benepus
Mandolas Dry Furmint

Tokay Aszu 5 Puttonyos
Hlsetiyapus
Chardonnay
Hcnanus

"O Rosal"

"0 Rosal" Etiqueta Negra
Hoegwiti Ceem

Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc

Greywacke "Wild" Sauvignon
Blanc

White Stones

Napa Valley Chardonnay
Katzrin Chardonnay
Yarden Gewurztraminer
Kanta Riesling

Metis

Petale de Rose

Petale de Rose

Pibarnon
Muga Rosado
Muga Rosado

Valentini Cerasuolo

0,375

0,375

0,375

0,375

Po3zoBoe

1,5

1,5

J.J.Prum, Mosel-Saar-Ruver QmP, Germany

J.J.Prum, Mosel-Saar-Ruver QmP, Germany

Egon Muller, Mosel-Saar-Ruver QmP, Germany

Kracher, Burgenland, Austria

Kracher, Burgenland, Austria

Brundelmayer, Kamptal DAC, Austria

Brundelmayer, Kamptal DAC, Austria

Brundelmayer, Kamptal DAC, Austria

Brundelmayer, Kamptal DAC, Austria

Brundelmayer, Kamptal DAC, Austria

Oremus, Tolcsva, Hungary

Oremus, Tolcsva, Hungary

Gantenbein, Graubunden, Switzerland

Terras Gauda, Rias Baixas DO, Spain

Terras Gauda, Rias Baixas DO, Spain

Greywacke, Marlborough, New Zealand

Greywacke, Marlborough, New Zealand

Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina

Beringer, Nappa, USA

Golan Heights Winery, Golan Heights, Israel

Golan Heights Winery, Golan Heights, Israel

Kanta (Egon Muller), Adelaide Hills, Australia

Klein Constantia, Constantia, South Africa

Chateau La Tour de L'Eveque, Provance AOC, France

Chateau La Tour de L'Eveque, Provance AOC, France

Chateau Pibarnon, Bandol AOC, France

Muga, Rioja DOCa, Spain

Muga, Rioja DOCa, Spain

Valentini, Cerasuolo de Abruzzo DOCG, Italy

6 000 P

6300P
10 800 P

6450P
2001P

7500 P
10 500 P

6000 P

8000P

10 000 P

4000P
12 000 P

25000 P

4000P
7700 P

5000p

6500 P

15000 P

6700P
6985P
3235p
3500p
4300P

4500P

8500P

5500p
3000pP

5000p
18 500 P



Kpacnoe

Tpeumutno
2011 San Leonardo Tenuta San Leonardo, Trentino-Alto Adige IGT, Italy 13500 P
2011 San Leonardo 15  Tenuta San Leonardo, Trentino-Alto Adige IGT, Italy 29 000P
2011 San Leonardo 3 Tenuta San Leonardo, Trentino-Alto Adige IGT, Italy 70 000 P
Benemo
2014 Valpolicella Ripasso Monti Garbi Tenuta Sant' Antonio, Veneto DOC, Italy 4000P
2013 Amarone Pieropan, Veneto DOCG, Italy 10200 P
Ivemonm
2013 Barbaresco 0375 Gaja, Barbaresco DOCG, Italy 15000 P
2013  Barbaresco Gaja, Barbaresco DOCG, Italy 32000P
2013  Barbaresco 15  Gaja, Barbaresco DOCG, Italy 70 000 P
2015 Sito Moresco 0,375 Gaja, Langhe DOP, Italy 4500P
2012 Uvaggio Proprieta Sperino, Coste della Sesia DOC, Italy 5500P
2012 Lessona Proprieta Sperino, Lessona DOC, Italy 11500P
2014 Gattinara Nervi, Gattinara DOCG, Italy 6 000 P
Tockana
2011 Chianti Classico 15  Isole e Olena, Chanti Classico DOCG, Italy 9500P
2013 Rosso di Montalcino Ignacio Il Marroneto, Rosso di Montalcino DOC, Italy 5500P
i ile di Montepulciano
2012 V.InO Nob P Boscarelli, Nobile DOCG, Italy 8 000P
Riserva
i Montalcino "Pieve di
2013 Brunello dl. " Gaja, Ca'Marcanda, Brunello DOP, Italy 12 000P
Santa Restituta
2010 Brunello di Montalcino Il Marroneto, Brunello DOCG, Italy 15000 P
2012 Brunello di Montalcino Il Marroneto, Brunello DOCG, Italy 12500 P
2012 Brunello di Montalcino Madonna Il Marroneto, Brunello DOCG, Italy 27000P
2010 Brunello di Montalcino Argiano, Brunello DOCG, Italy 15000 P
2013 Brunello di Montalcino Argiano, Brunello DOCG, Italy 9000P
2014 Soffocone di Vincigliata Bibi Graetz, Toscana IGT, Italy 5900P
2013  Testamatta Bibi Graetz, Toscana IGT, Italy 19500 P
2015 Promis Gaja, Ca'Marcanda, Toscana IGT, Italy 7000P
2016 Magari 1,5  Gaja, Ca'Marcanda, Toscana IGT, Italy 15000 P
2004 CaMarcanda Gaja, Ca'Marcanda, Bolgheri DOC, Italy 28000P
2013 CaMarcanda Gaja, Ca'Marcanda, Bolgheri DOC, Italy 22000P
2013 Cepparello Isole e Olena, Tuscany IGT, Italy 15000 P
2014 Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri Sassicaia DOC, Italy 19 000 P
2015 Tignanello Antinori, Tuscany IGT, Italy 19 800 P
2014 Ornellaia Tenuta dell Ornellaia, Bolgheri DOC, Italy 40 000 P




2012

2004

2017
2015

2016

2012

1976

1988

1998

2001

2013

2006

2016

2001

2001

2007

2006

1987

1998

2008

2010

2006

2011

1987

1995

2006

2013

2012

2006

1990

1993

2008

2011

2011

FOz Umanuu
Villa Gemma
Montevetrano
Core
Saia
Etna Rosso
Valentini Montepulciano

Pona

Hermitage "La Chapelle"

Hermitage "La Chapelle"
Hermitage "La Chapelle"

Hermitage "La Chapelle"
Chateauneuf du Pape "Les Cedres"

Cote Rotie "Les Jumelles"
bopoo

Chateau La Grolet

Pavillon Rouge du Margaux

Chateau Brane Cantenac

Chateau Tronquoy-Lalande

Chateau Beau Site

Chateau Beau Site

Chateau Latour

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Chateau Batailley

Les Haut de Pontet Canet

Chateau Pavillon Figeac

Chateau Haut Brion

Chateau Haut Brion

Chateau Haut Brion

Les Haut de Smith

Chateau Baret
Chateau Beychevelle

Chateau Lagrange
Chateau Leoville Las Cases
Chateau La Conseillante
Chateau La Fleur Petrus

Chateau Potensac

15

Masciarelli, Montepulciano de Abruzzo DOCG, Italy

Montevetrano, Campania IGT, Italy

Montevetrano, Campania IGT, Italy

Feudo Macari, Sicilia IGT, Italy

Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Etna DOC, Italy

Valentini, Montepulciano de Abruzzo DOCG, ltaly

Paul Jaboulet Aine, Hermitage AOC, France

Paul Jaboulet Aine, Hermitage AOC, France

Paul Jaboulet Aine, Hermitage AOC, France

Paul Jaboulet Aine, Hermitage AOC, France

Paul Jaboulet Aine, Chateauneuf du Pape AOC,
France

Paul Jaboulet Aine, Cote Rotie AOC, France

Cote de Bourg AOC, France

Margaux AOC, France
Margaux AOC, France

Saint-Estephe AOC, France

Saint-Estephe AOC, France

Saint-Estephe AOC, France

Pauillac AOC, France

Pauillac AOC, France
Pauillac AOC, France

Pauillac AOC, France

Saint Emilion AOC, France

Pessac Leognan AOC, France

Pessac Leognan AOC, France

Pessac Leognan AOC, France

Pessac Leognan AOC, France

Pessac Leognan AOC, France

Saint Julien AOC, France

Saint Julien AOC, France

Saint Julien AOC, France

Pomerol AOC, France

Pomerol AOC, France

Medoc AQC, France

12 000 P
20000 P
4900P
5100P
4000P

50 000 P

75000 P
55000 P
50 000 P

40 000 P

7430 P

11750 P

2700Pp
40540 P
14300 P
6500 P
11500 P
14 000 P

85000 P
89 000 P

24 000 P
12 000 P

5500p
69 000 P
91 000 P
76 000 P

5500pP

5000p
31000P

35000P
30 000 P
29000 P
28 000 P

5000p



2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2016

2014

2014

2012

2014

2011

2014

2014

2014

1998

2013

2012

2014

2014

2015

2014

2016

2015

2015

2012

bypeynous
Bourgone Cuvee du Pinson

Bourgogne Rouge

Bourgogne Rouge

Bourgogne Haut Cotes de Nuits
"Cuvee Maelie"

Bourgogne Rouge

Fixin

Gevrey Chambertin "Champerrier'
Vieilles Vignes

Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes

Chambolle-Musigny "Les Athets"

Clos de la Roche Cuvee Vieille
Vignes

Morey St Denis 1er cru Cuvee des
Alouettes

Clos de Vougeot
Vosne Romanee "Vigneux"

Nuits St George
Echezeaux

Corton Grand Cru "Clos de Corton'

Corton "Prince Florent de
Merode"

Beaune 1-er Cru "Clos De L'ecu"
Bourgogne "La Digoine"

Bourgogne "La Fortune"

Mercurey ler Cru "Clos du Roy"

Mercurey "Les Montots"

Mopa
Poulsard
Trois Sepage
Trois Sepage
Banoonw
Pibarnon Rouge

0,375

0,375

0,375
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Domaine Ponsot, Cotes de Beaune AOC, France

Faiveley, Bourgogne AOC, France

Faiveley, Bourgogne AOC, France

Jean Tardy, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Sylvain Pataille, Marsannay AOC, France

Domaine Berthaut, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Jean Tardy, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Faiveley, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Jean Tardy, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Domaine Ponsot, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Domaine Ponsot, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Domaine Faiveley, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Jean Tardy, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Domaine Faiveley, Cote de Nuits AOC, France

Domaine de La Romanee Conti., Cote de Beaune
AOC, France

Domaine Faiveley, Cote de Beaune, France

Domaine de La Romanee Conti., Cote de Beaune
AOC, France

Faiveley, Cote de Beaune AOC, France

Domaine A et P de Villaine, Cote Chalanaise AOC,
France
Domaine A et P de Villaine, Cote Chalanaise AOC,
France

Faiveley, Cote Chalonnaise AOC, France

Domaine A et P de Villaine, Cote Chalonnaise AOC,

France

Domaine du Pelican, Arbois AOP, France

Domaine du Pelican, Arbois AOP, France

Domaine du Pelican, Arbois AOP, France

Chateau Pibarnon, Bandol AOC, France

9600 P
2200P

3500P

8300P

5500 P
16 400 P

20000P

5700 P

18 500 P

85000 P

27000 P

22 000P
14 000 P
5250p

97 000 P

19 000 P

115 000 P

9350P
9700P
8800P

7500 P

11 000 P

8500P
8000P

17 000 P

8000P



2012

2013

2015

2012

2004

2011

2011

2012

2014

2012

2014

2006

2007

2016

2015

2015

2012

2014

2014

2015

2015

2016

2016

2015

2014

2014

2014

Hlamnans
La Cote aux Enfants
booicone
Moulin-a-Vent
Lligeliuapus
Pinot Noir
Hcnanus
Dehesa la Granja

Prado Enea Gran Reserva

Muga Reserva Seleccion Especial

Torre Muga
Condado de Haza
Condado de Haza
Tinto Pesquera Reserva
Tinto Pesquera Crianza
Unico
Valbueno "5"

Hoegwiti Ceem
Catena Malbec
Catena Alta Malbec
Petit Frere
Anwilka
Belle Cousine
Ysabel
Ygnacia
Greywacke Pinot Noir
GSM
Woodcutter's Shiraz
Gamla Sangiovese
Yarden Cabernet Sauvignon

Yarden Bar on Cab. Sauv.
Yarden Merlot

1,5

Bollinger,Coteaux Champenouax AOC, AY, France

Chateau du Moulin-a-Vent, Moulin-a-Vent AOC,
France

Gantenbein, Graubunden, Switzerland

Bodegas y Vinedos Fernandez Rivera, Castillay Leon,

Spain
Muga, Rioja, Spain

Muga, Rioja, Spain

Muga, Rioja, Spain

Alejandro Fernandez, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Alejandro Fernandez, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Alejandro Fernandez, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Alejandro Fernandez, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Vega-Sicilia, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Vega-Sicilia, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina

Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina

Anwilka, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Anwilka, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Hide de Villaine, Nappa, USA

Hide de Villaine, Nappa, USA

Hide de Villaine, Nappa, USA

Greywacke, Marlborough, New Zealand

Mawerick, Barossa, Australia

Torbreck, Barossa Valley, Australia

GHW, Golan Heights, Israel
GHW, Golan Heights, Israel

GHW, Golan Heights, Israel

GHW, Golan Heights, Israel

19500 P

5000p

25000P

2500P
10 000 P

6500 P

15000 P
12 000 P
5000p
6000 P
4300P
50 000 P
25000 P

3600P
7900 P
4000P
7500 P
21 000P
27000 P
30000P
7000 P
4500P
5000p
3000pP
5500pP

11 000 P
4700P



